The Jan & Niles Davies Learning Center
at Helen Hayes Hospital
Route 9W, West Haverstraw, NY 10993

Tel: 845-786-4595 « Fax: 845-786-4592

Schedule of Fees
Effective September 1, 2019

Full-Time Enrollment

Infant Room
Toddler Room
TLC Threes
Preschool Room

Part-Time Enrollment-Per Day
Infant Room
Toddler Room

TLC Threes
Preschool Room

Emergency Care —
Daily
Hourly

UPK

$308.00
$308.00
$277.00
$257.00

$70.00
$70.00
$64.00
$59.00

$70.00
$15.00

per week
per week
per week
per week

per day
per day
per day
per day

per day
per hour

Parents who have a child enrolled in the Universal Pre-Kindergarten program and attend TLC five days for the full day
will have their tuition reduced by $60.00 per week. Children who attend TLC less than five days a week will have their
tuition reduced $12.00 a day. These reductions will only take place for 10 months from September to June when school is

in session.

Lunch Fee

Sibling Discount

$15 weekly

15% off the fee of the lowest fee you are billed. For example, for a child in the infant room and a child in the
TLC Threes room, you would receive 15% discount on the TLC Threes fee.




