

Schedule of Fees Effective September 1, 2019

Full-Time Enrollment

Infant Room Toddler Room TLC Threes Preschool Room	\$308.00 \$308.00 \$277.00 \$257.00	per week per week per week per week
Part-Time Enrollment-Per Day		
Infant Room	\$70.00	per day
Toddler Room	\$70.00	per day
TLC Threes	\$64.00	per day
Preschool Room	\$59.00	per day
Emergency Care –		
Daily	\$70.00	per day
Hourly	\$15.00	per hour

UPK

Parents who have a child enrolled in the Universal Pre-Kindergarten program and attend TLC five days for the full day will have their tuition reduced by \$60.00 per week. Children who attend TLC less than five days a week will have their tuition reduced \$12.00 a day. These reductions will only take place for 10 months from September to June when school is in session.

Lunch Fee

\$15 weekly

Sibling Discount

15% off the fee of the lowest fee you are billed. For example, for a child in the infant room and a child in the TLC Threes room, you would receive 15% discount on the TLC Threes fee.